CPCI Boards & Enclosures
Features
MIC-3860 3U CompactPCI® Serial
4 Ports 2.5GBASE-T Ethernet Board
 �  Intel® I226 IT Ethernet controller
 �  Up to four RJ-45 or four X-code M12 connectors on front panel
 � Reserved PoE/PoE plus power sourcing support
 �  Designed to meet EN50121-3-2, EN50121-4 and EN50155 Standards

Shock 10 G, 11 ms, each axis three times, operation mode
Vibration 2 Grms, random (5 Hz ~ 500 Hz)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description PoE(802.3af)
Support
MIC-3860-A1S1 MIC-3860 3U CPCI-S 4 x 2.5 Gbps RJ-45 Ethernet board No
MIC-3860-B1S1 MIC-3860 3U CPCI-S 4 x 2.5 Gbps M12 Ethernet board No
MIC-3860-C1S1 MIC-3860 3U CPCI-S 4 x 2.5 Gbps RJ-45 Ethernet board Yes
MIC-3860-D1S1 MIC-3860 3U CPCI-S 4 x 2.5 Gbps M12 Ethernet board Yes
Note: PoE plus (802.3 at) is available by user request.
Related Products
CPU  Board Description
 MIC-330 Series 3U CPCI-Serial 9th Gen. Intel® processor blade
MIC-330V2 Series 3U CPCI-Serial Intel® 11th Gen. processor blade
Chassis & Power Description
MIC-300A Series 3U CPCI-Serial 84HP / 44HP width, 3U / 4U height chassis, with 8-slot
backplane & mini fan
MIC-3890 3U CPCI-Serial DC/DC power module, 110 V input / 12 V & 5 V output, 250 W
XMIC330-HAC300S 3U CPCI-Serial AC/DC power module, 12 V & 5 V output, 300 W
Product Picture
MIC-3860-A1S1
MIC-3860-C1S1 (with PoE LEDs)